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MTM RS6 Clubsport

Engine
Displacement
Gearbox
Power output

Torque

Acceleration

Top speed
Braking system

Wheels

Tyres

4,0 TFSI quattro
3993 cm?
8 Speed Tiptronic
760 hp (559 kW) at 5950 rpm
945 Nm at 1700 — 5500 rpm

0-100 km/h 3,2s
0-200 km/h 10,3 s
0-280 km/h 31,2s
339 km/h
Front & Rear Carbon Ceramic

MTM Bimoto 10,5 x 21“
295/307ZR 21

Base price of the vehicle

MTM Performance Upgrade 760 hp (559 kW)
e MTM Turbocharger with downpipe

e MTM exhaust system turbo back, stainless steel

MTM wing mirror caps carbon
MTM carbon sport seats

MTM Individual Interior

MTM Bimoto wheels with Michelin Pilot Super Sport

MTM F-Cantronic for air suspension
MTM carbon engine cover

MTM LED car door light with Logo

Total price of the vehicle (incl. guarantee, tax and installation)

123.200,00 €
38.290,00 €

990,00 €
5.500,00 €

from 5.000,00 €
6.323,00 €
2.168,00 €
2.380,00 €
80,00 €
183.931,00 €




